
 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 39 KRITI KANT GUPTA 1 4 OBC-NCL

2 2 4 SRIJA GANGAIT 1 3 GEN

3 3 63 SURBHI TIWARI 1 2 GEN

4 4 25 ANSHIKA KUMARI 1 2 OBC-NCL

5 5 87 RAJ SHREE 1 2 OBC-CL

6 6 24 PURVI KUMARI 1 2 SC

7 7 64 POORNIMA PRATAP 1 2 OBC-NCL

8 8 30 RUDRANSHI RAY 1 1 GEN

9 9 37 SARBORNO 1 1 GEN

10 10 5 ANANNYA DINDA 1 1 GEN

11 11 68 SHREYAN MITRA 1 0 GEN

12 12 44 ANSHIKA SINHA 1 0 OBC-CL

 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 78 AISHANI SARKAR 2 0 GEN

PM Shri Kendirya Vidyalaya No.2 Salt Lake

Lottery Result Class- IV Service Cat-I

Provisionally Selected list for Admission will be displayed on the basis of vacany position. This is 

only Lottery Result.

Lottery Result Class- IV Service Cat-II



 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 81 ISHA BHATTACHARYA 3 0 GEN

2 2 50 AHELI ROY 3 0 SC

3 3 3 RIDHIMAN DAS 3 0 GEN

4 4 46 RUMA BURMAN 3 0 SC

5 5 88 ANUMITAB MANNA 3 0 GEN

6 6 86 DEBASHRUTI CHOWDHURY 3 0 SC

7 7 55 DAYAL DEBSHARMA 3 0 OBC-CL

 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 74 ARHAM KHAN 4 0 GEN

2 2 61 DEBRAJ SARKAR 4 0 SC

3 3 79 INDRANI SARKAR 4 0 SC

4 4 76 SUVASHISH HALDER 4 0 SC

 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 89 Anvi Roy 5 NA Gen

2 2 42 SURVI SURI 5 NA GEN

3 3 13 BIKRANTH KHATICK 5 NA SC

4 4 94 RISHITA SHARMA 5 NA SC

5 5 21 RAJ SANTRA 5 NA GEN

6 6 1 AAYUSHI DEY 5 NA GEN

7 7 62 RIYA SHAW 5 NA GEN

8 8 49 Labiqa Farazeen 5 NA Gen

9 9 47 Aryan Shaw 5 NA GEN

10 10 11 SOUMOJIT BISWAS 5 NA SC

11 11 83 ANIKET ARYA 5 NA SC

12 12 93 SAMARTH SHAW 5 NA GEN

13 13 52 Aaryahi Das 5 NA OBC NCL

14 14 114 SHAHEER SAJID 5 NA GEN

15 15 16 SRIJA ACHARYA 5 NA GEN

16 16 90 SK.AYAN 5 NA GEN

17 17 123 KUSAN NASKAR 5 NA GEN

18 18 33 RUHI SHARMA 5 NA OBC-NCL

19 19 73 ANGEL RAJAK 5 NA SC

Lottery Result Class- IV Service Cat-III

Lottery Result Class- IV Service Cat-IV

Lottery Result Class- IV Service Cat-V



20 20 60 SAYAN MONDAL 5 NA SC

21 21 58 MOUPARNA MALLICK 5 NA SC

22 22 2 AAROHI PRAJAPATI 5 NA OBC-NCL

23 23 31 AVIRUP HALDER 5 NA SC

24 24 65 RIYANSHI DEBROY 5 NA GEN

25 25 32 ANISH MALLICK 5 NA SC

26 26 45 Sourk Halder 5 NA Sc

27 27 41 AARAV MALLICK 5 NA SC

28 28 53 POURABI NASKAR 5 NA SC

29 29 72 SRIJA NASKAR 5 NA SC

30 30 29 SAMAR KUMAR 5 NA GEN

31 31 28 ARYDEV ROY 5 NA GEN

32 32 20 DIVIYA PRAMANICK 5 NA GEN

33 33 51 Harsh Kumar 5 NA sc 

34 34 40 SRADHA YADAV 5 NA OBC-NCL

35 35 19 PRAPTI GHOSH 5 NA GEN

36 36 43 MEGHANSH SAHOO 5 NA GEN

37 37 27 VIVAAN SINGH 5 NA GEN

38 38 66 NYASA SAH 5 NA GEN

39 39 69 AISWARYA DAS 5 NA SC

40 40 91 RUDRA SHAW 5 NA GEN

41 41 26 ABYAAN SIDDIQI 5 NA OBC-NCL

42 42 6
DEVANSHI 

CHAKRAVARTI
5 NA GEN

43 43 48 Sounak Karak 5 NA GEN

44 44 84 DIVYANSHU JHA 5 NA GEN

45 45 15 SHREYANS SHAW 5 NA GEN

46 46 71 HEMANTIGUPTA 5 NA GEN

47 47 54 ANTARIP GHOSH 5 NA GEN

48 48 56 ARADHYA DAS 5 NA SC

49 49 92 ARNAB MONDAL 5 NA SC

50 50 12 PRANAY DAS 5 NA GEN

51 51 38 MOKSH SHAW 5 NA GEN

52 52 34 ANSHUMAN PANDEY 5 NA GEN

53 53 75 Aryan Kumar Varma 5 NA St 

54 54 35 ANNESHA ROY 5 NA SC

55 55 70 DIPANWITA GHOSH 5 NA GEN

56 56 82 ARYA MONDAL 5 NA SC

57 57 77 WAFIYA CHOWDHURI 5 NA GEN



58 58 59 MANISHA KUMARI 5 NA OBC-CL

59 59 10 ARNAV KHATICK 5 NA SC

60 60 18 RISHAV KUMAR KHARWAR 5 NA GEN

61 61 9 ANUSHKA SHAW 5 NA SC

62 62 85 JASHIKA HARI 5 NA SC

63 63 23 ANAMITRA NATH 5 NA GEN

64 64 14 LABONI MUKHERJEE 5 NA GEN

65 65 67 SHREEYANSH JAISWAL 5 NA GEN

66 66 80 ROSHNI MALLAH 5 NA GEN

 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 24 PURVI KUMARI 1 2 SC

2 2 46 RUMA BURMAN 3 0 SC

3 3 86
DEBASHRUTI 

CHOWDHURY
3 0 SC

4 4 50 AHELI ROY 3 0 SC

5 5 61 DEBRAJ SARKAR 4 0 SC

6 6 79 INDRANI SARKAR 4 0 SC

7 7 76 SUVASHISH HALDER 4 0 SC

8 8 56 ARADHYA DAS 5 NA SC

9 9 45 Sourk Halder 5 NA Sc

10 10 9 ANUSHKA SHAW 5 NA SC

11 11 13 BIKRANTH KHATICK 5 NA SC

12 12 92 ARNAB MONDAL 5 NA SC

13 13 85 JASHIKA HARI 5 NA SC

14 14 35 ANNESHA ROY 5 NA SC

15 15 31 AVIRUP HALDER 5 NA SC

16 16 73 ANGEL RAJAK 5 NA SC

17 17 94 RISHITA SHARMA 5 NA SC

18 18 53 POURABI NASKAR 5 NA SC

19 19 11 SOUMOJIT BISWAS 5 NA SC

20 20 41 AARAV MALLICK 5 NA SC

21 21 83 ANIKET ARYA 5 NA SC

22 22 51 Harsh Kumar 5 NA sc 

23 23 10 ARNAV KHATICK 5 NA SC

24 24 82 ARYA MONDAL 5 NA SC

25 25 72 SRIJA NASKAR 5 NA SC

26 26 60 SAYAN MONDAL 5 NA SC

27 27 69 AISWARYA DAS 5 NA SC

28 28 58 MOUPARNA MALLICK 5 NA SC

29 29 32 ANISH MALLICK 5 NA SC

Lottery Result Class- IV SC



 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 75 Aryan Kumar Varma 5 NA ST

 Sr No Rank REG NO NAME SERVICE 

CATEGORY

NO OF 

TRANSFERS

SOC. 

CATEGORY

1 1 39 KRITI KANT GUPTA 1 4 OBC-NCL

2 2 25 ANSHIKA KUMARI 1 2 OBC-NCL

3 3 64 POORNIMA PRATAP 1 2 OBC-NCL

4 4 52 Aaryahi Das 5 NA OBC NCL

5 5 26 ABYAAN SIDDIQI 5 NA OBC-NCL

6 6 33 RUHI SHARMA 5 NA OBC-NCL

7 7 40 SRADHA YADAV 5 NA OBC-NCL

8 8 2 AAROHI PRAJAPATI 5 NA OBC-NCL

Note: This is not the admission list, Provisinally selected list for admission will be 

displayed separately on the basis of vacancies. (This is only Lottery Result on the 

basis of registration)

Lottery Result Class- IV ST

Lottery Result Class- IV OBC NCL


